
Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

ABC Security Service, Inc. Ray Thrower 5104360666 ray@abcsecurityservice.com Security Services NA

Acumen Building Enterprise Henry Lindemann (510) 530-3029 hank.lindemann@acumentransit.com Infrastructure & Operations Management
SBE 19078

DBE 26422

Aegis ITS Mary Owens (408) 577-1802 mowens@aegisits.com NA

Bear Electrical Solutions, Inc. Anette Lopez 408-449-5178 Annette@bear-electrical.com Electrical Contractors SBE 1752478

Biomaas, Inc. Bill Stagnaro (415) 440-4267 billstagnaro@hotmail.com Environmental Consulting
SBE 1747270

DBE 36242

Borg Fence Julie Borg (925) 455-9620 jborg@borgfence.com Fence
SBE  1232520

DBE Pending
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Butano Geotechnical Engineering Inc. Philip Edwards (831) 724-2612 philip@butanogeotech.com General geotechnical construction services 
SBE 1749389

DE 37962

Cadre Design Group, Inc. Sharon Sanchez 916-663-2300 sharon@cadredg.com Drafting and 3D Modeling 
SBE Expired

DBE 25028

Cal Safety Kevin Karride (510) 656-5544 calsafety@hotmail.com Traffic Control Contractor SBE 12969

Community Tree Service, Inc. Adolfo Garcia (831) 763-2391 communitytreeservice320@gmail.com Demolition and Dumpster Rental
SBE 174944

DBE 41249

Construction Engineering Consulting Group, Inc. Maxwell Erwin 510-449-9014 maxwell@cecginc.com Quantity Take-Offs, other Pre-construction Services SBE 1743427

Contractor Compliance & Monitoring Inc. Katherine Martin 650-522-4403 kmartins@ccmilcp.com Labor Compliance Monitoring DBE 38752
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Deens Group Construction Hajaah Deen (408) 345-3860 hdeen@deenscorp.com General Contractor DBE 39213

El Paseo Limousine Richard Medina 408 727-0000 r.medina.elpaseolimo@gmail.com Transportation NA

Fox Transportation Louis Veliz 8773616007 louis@foxtransportationandcharters.com Charter Buses NA 

General Supply Company Jeff Simpson (510) 632-5229 generalsupply@sbcglobal.net Construction Materials
SBE 5355

DBE 1170

Giron Construction Bruce Giron 510.229.3918 bagiron@gironcms.com Building Construction, Engineering
SBE 1730480

DBE 40116

Guerra Construction Group (408) 279-2027 admin@guerraco.com Asphalt, Grading, Sewer Piping SBE 1759670
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Haulaway Storage Magali Sainfeld 510-206-8575 msainfeld@haulaway.com portable storage and field offices NA

Herrera & Sons, Inc. Gregg Herrera (650) 968-1416 billherrera@comcasr.net Towing, Auto Services NA

JBR Partners Inc James Bryant (415)970-9051 james@jbrpartners.com Public Relations Consulting Services NA

Jernigan Pipeline Supply Bill Jernigan 5303775090 jpipe07@yahoo.com Ersosion Control & Pipe Supplies 53794

Morton & Pitalo Jerry Jones 916-496 8788 jjones@mpengr.com Land Surveying and Construction Staking
SBE 60505

DBE 37754

MRB CA Entertrise, Inc. Musu Bennett (408) 401-7002 mrbcalifornia@yahoo.com Water Truck, Sweeping
SBE 8222

DBE 34229
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OneWorld Communications Jonathan Villet 415-355-1935 Jonathan.Villet@owcom.com Marketing Media and Communications Services 18824

Prints Charles Reprographics Richard Lanes (408) 240-3330 richard@printscharlesrepro.com Printing Services NA

Rosending Electric Tony Christian (602) 881-0084 tchristian@rosendin.com Electrical Contractors NA

Signature Reprographics Diane Buckley 916-454-0800 dbuckley@signaturerepro.com Signange SBE 30942

Tennyson Electric Daren Kenny (925) 606-1038 cindy@tennysonelec.com Electrical Contractors SBE 33555

The BLUE BOOK Network for Building & Construction Mike Treitman 408-391-5012 mtreitman@mail.thebluebook.com Networking w/in Construction Industry NA

Adriana Harris 510-286-7110

adriana.harris@dot.ca.gov

mailto:Jonathan.Villet@owcom.com
mailto:richard@printscharlesrepro.com
mailto:tchristian@rosendin.com
mailto:dbuckley@signaturerepro.com
mailto:cindy@tennysonelec.com
mailto:mtreitman@mail.thebluebook.com


Company Representative Phone # Email Area of Specialty Cert Type

Caltrans D4 Mandatory Prebid 04-153304

Pre-registration

January 9th, 2014

Thorburn Associates Lisa Thourburn 510-886-7826 lat@ta-inc.com Noise Monitoring SBE 32804

Turner Group Construction Ken Houston (510) 690-5499 getit@sprint.blackberry.net General Bulding Contractor DBE 36756

Twining Inc Rick Howland (909) 827-4847 rhowland@twininginc.com Geotech Engineering, Material Testing NA

W & S Solutions Jia Hao Wu 925-380-1320 jiahao.wu@wu-song.com Traffic Control
SBE 1523444

DBE 38506

WILSON IHRIG Derek Watry 510-658-6719 dwatry@wiai.com Noise and Vibration Measuremnet
SBE 21034

World Business Market, LLC Aida Villagracia 415-468-8890 info@world-businessmarket.com signs, PPE, admin services SBE 1541440
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WRECO Analette Ochoa 925-941-0017 carolyn_gregory@wreco.com Environmental
SBE 60800

DBE 30066
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